Virginia Board for the Blind and Vision Impaired

March 24 Briefing Agenda

Dial in: 646 558 8656 (US Toll) Meeting ID: 942 962 617
Virginia Board for the Blind and Vision Impaired

March 24, 2020 at 12:00 PM - 2:15 PM

(Please dial in/not meeting in person)

12:00 p.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

Call to Order & Welcome — Chairman Ken Jessup
Introductions

Program Spotlight:
Brief History of DBVI as It Moves Towards Its
100" Year of Service

Business Items — Chairman Ken Jessup
Review of Briefing Agenda
Review of December 2019 Meeting Minutes Vote
Postponed)

(tabled for June 2020 meeting)
Agency Reports — Commissioner Ray Hopkins and
Staff
Finance Committee
Discussion of Pending Business

Emerging Issues

Adjournment

Next meeting: June 23, 2020



